description BC 125 Ex Beacon & Light is designed according to
EN/IEC 60079-0, EN/IEC 60079-1 and EN 54 standard. Enclosure material
is Stainless Steel. This product is certified for use and installation in Zone 1
and Zone 2 areas with gases groups of IIA, IIB, IIC and temperature
classification of T4~T6. It especially applies to Oil & Gas, Offshore Platform,
Chemical, Petrochemical, Refinery and Marine Industries etc.
Different flash or rotary frequency can be adjusted from unique design. Three
working statuses-flash type, rotary type and steady type are available (LED).

telephone
initiatedfinish colour
order information - BC 125 - ex beacon/light
type
product
number
BC 125
BC 125
cabel
entry
A-M20
D-¾NPT
O-OTHER
B-M25
C-½NPT
Y
=
YES
Y
=
YES
N
=
NO
N
=
NO
duty
label
Y
=
YES
N
=
NO
Y=YES
N =NO
X
=
XENON
L
 =
LED
lens colour
+
+
R = RED
A = AMBER
B = BLUE
G = GREEN
C = CLEAR
O = OTHER
OR =OTHER
BL =BLACK
YW= YELLOW
BU= BLUE
RD = RED
DATASHEET - BC 125 Ex BEACON/LIGHT
audible & visual signalling equipment
1
dimensions - BC 125 - ex beacon/light
model configurator
 50060400621  55100110920
50060400622 55100110925
50060400611 55100110821
spareparts & accessories
Xenon PCB (DC) M20 Stainless Steel Exd Blind Plug M20 Stainless Steel Exd Cable Gland
Xenon PCB (AC) M25 Stainless Steel Exd Blind Plug M25 Stainless Steel Exd Cable Gland
LED PCB (DC) 1/2NPT Stainless Steel Exd Blind Plug 1/2NPT Stainless Steel Exd Cable Gland
LED PCB (AC) 3/4NPT Stainless Steel Exd Blind Plug 3/4NPT Stainless Steel Exd Cable Gland50060400612 55100110843
CG SM020X
CG SM025X
CG SN012X